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Tax Invoice

IRN : 1d9d4165eec651d49c62638a9cf631400b80905771bb73ea9947135de01a7f73
AckNo : 112421440795907, AckDt : 2024-08-12 17:43:00

S.R.S. TRAVELS AND LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED | Invoice No. Dated
No 321, TSP Road,Opposite to Bangalore SRSKA2024261160 12-Aug-2024
Medical College, Kalasipalyam i Note ——t
Bangalore Pincode 560002 Delivery Note Mode/Terms of Payment
GSTIN/UIN: 29AARCS6955J1ZC =
g}a’:ltfeuhleasrg‘? OKxgroqgtgl_i% ‘;363dseg 2 29 Supplier's Ref. Other Reference(s)
Buyér — — 1 SRSKA2024251160
- . - Buyer's Order No. Dated -
BLR Lounge Services Private Limited
Kempegowda International Airport, I i _
KIAL Road, Devanahalli, Despatch Document No. Delivery Note Date
Bengaluru (Bangalore) Urban,
PIN 560300 Despatched through Destination
GSTIN/UIN . 29AAICB4881B1ZM
State Name : Karnataka, Code : 29 ‘Terms of Delivery N
e-Invoice QRCode
S]] Particulars . . ‘HSN/SAC | -Quantity | Rate per Amount
1 Hire Charges Recéipts - 996601 @ 5% (996601 | £ 3,78,000.00
Transportation Chargesfor tHe month of JULY 2024 | = | %
Period: July 2024 YR m ot SR e '
As per Encloser Statement o, | 0% s |l L 4
2 SGST Collected -2:5% | |/« 2.50| % 9,450.00
3 CGST Collected - 2.5% | "~ | 2.50|% 9,450.00
|
D - “Total | 1 | [%3,96,900.00
Amount Chargeable (in words) o o E. & O.E
INR Three Lakh Ninety Six Thousand Nine Hundred Only
| HSN/SAC - Taxable |  Central Tax StateTax |  Total
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount Tax Amount
996601 3,78,000.00| 2.50% 9,450.00| 2.50% 9,450.00 18,900.00
— Total | 3,78,000.00 9,450.00 9,450.00| 18,900.00
Tax Amount (in words) : INR Eighteen Thousand Nine Hundred Only
Company's PAN . : AARCS6955J 1
for S.R.S. TRAVELS AND LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
| @ |
- o - | - Authorise Sig'na_ibrﬂ

This is a Computer Generated Invoice



BLR LOUNGE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED JULY- 2024

50 Seater Bus

Route | Vehicle Working 4000km per |Total Running
SL.No No No. Route Name Days month kms Total Ex kms
1 3576 BLR Lounge 31 4000 3948
2 2 3579 BLR Lounge 31 4000 3992
Total Ex km run :-
Hire Charges Calculations
Total Ex
No.. of kms Rate per month Rate per Ex| 4000km per Ex Kms Total Amount
vehicles km month Amount
covered
2 0 1,89,000.00 44.00 3,78,000.00 - 3,78,000.00
L /' Grand Total Amount 378000.00
. —

(| (0 e )
S.R.S. Travels and La% P([(irate Limited




BLR LOUNGE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED- July-2024
SL,No Date Rout # vErZék ":",‘l';:e Vehicle No. | Starting ClosIng | rotal kms
1 Mon, 01-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 442187 | 442317 130
2 Tue, 02-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 442317 | 442443 126
3 Wed, 03-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 442443 | 442569 126
4 Thu, 04-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 442569 | 442698 129
5 Fri, 05-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 442698 | 442830 132
6 Sat, 06-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 442830 | 442956 126
7 Sun, 07-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 442956 | 443086 130
8 Mon, 08-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 443086 | 443215 129
9 Tue, 09-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 443215 | 443338 123
10 | Wed, 10-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 443338 | 443467 129
11 Thu, 11-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 443467 | 443591 124
12 Fri, 12-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 443591 | 443715 124
13 Sat, 13-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 443715 | 443840 125
14 Sun, 14-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 443840 | 443965 125
15 Mon, 15-Jul-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 443965 | 444098 133
16 Tue, 16-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 444098 | 444223 125
17 | Wed, 17-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 444223 | 444347 124
18 Thu, 18-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 444347 | 444473 126
19 Fri, 19-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 444473 | 444605 132
20 Sat, 20-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 444605 | 444735 130
21 Sun, 21-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 444735 | 444859 124
22 Mon, 22-Jul-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 444859 | 444985 126
23 Tue, 23-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 444985 | 445114 129
24 Wed, 24-Jul-2024 R-01 1 Bus 3576 445114 | 445243 129
25 Thu, 25-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 445243 | 445372 129
26 Fri, 26-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 445372 | 445505 133
27 Sat, 27-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 445505 | 445629 124
28 Sun, 28-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 445629 | 445754 125
29 Mon, 29-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 445754 | 445879 125
30 Tue, 30-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 445879 | 446007 128
31 Wed, 31-Jul-2024 | R-01 | 1 Bus 3576 446007 | 446135
[No of Working days | 31 |

[sose ]



BLR LOUNGE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED- July-2024
SL,No Date Rout # ‘E%k ":';L‘:e Vehicle No. | Starting Closing | rotal ks
1 Mon, 01-Jul-2024 | R-02 | 1 Bus 3579 413750 | 413876 126
2 | Tue 02-3u-2024 | R02 | 1 Bus 3579 | 413876 | 413902 | 116
3 Wed, 03-Jul-2024 | R-02 | 1 Bus 3579 413992 | 414112 120
4 Thu, 04-Jul-2024 | R-02 | 1 Bus 3579 414112 | 414232 120
5 Fri, 05-Jul-2024 R-02 | 1 Bus 3579 414232 | 414382 130
6 Sat, 06-Jul-2024 | R-02 | 1 Bus 3579 414382 | 414500 118
% Sun, 07-Jul-2024 | R-02 | 1 Bus 3579 414500 | 414636 136
8 Mon, 08-Jul-2024 | R-02 | 1 Bus 3579 414636 | 414765 129
9 Tue, 09-Jul-2024 | R-02 | 1 Bus 3579 414765 | 414886 121
10 Wed, 10-Jul-2024 | R-02 | 1 Bus 3579 414886 | 415013 127
11 Thu, 11-Jul-2024 | R-02 | 1 Bus 3579 415013 | 415140 127
12 Fri, 12-Jul-2024 R-02 [ 1 Bus 3579 415140 | 415262 122
13 Sat, 13-Jul-2024 | R-02 | 1 Bus 3579 415262 | 415418 136
14 Sun, 14-Jul-2024 | R-02 | 1 Bus 3579 415418 | 415549 131
15 Mon, 15-Jul-2024 | R-02 | 1 Bus 3579 415549 | 415675 126
16 Tue, 16-Jul-2024 | R-02 | 1 Bus 3579 415675 | 415805 130
17 Wed, 17-Jul-2024 | R-02 | 1 Bus 3579 415805 | 415929 124
18 Thu, 18-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus 3579 418929 | 416052 123
19 Fri, 19-Jul-2024 R-02 | 1 Bus 3579 416052 | 416181 129
20 Sat, 20-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus 3579 416181 | 416307 126
21 Sun, 21-Jul-2024 | R-02 | 1 Bus 3579 416307 | 416434 127
22 Mon, 22-Jul-2024 | R-02 | 1 Bus 3579 416434 | 416592 158
23 Tue, 23-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus 3579 416592 | 416715 123
24 Wed, 24-Jul-2024 | R-02 | 1 Bus 3579 416715 | 416838 123
25 Thu, 25-Jul-2024 | R-02 | 1 Bus 3579 416838 | 416993 155
26 Fri, 26-Jul-2024 R-02 | 1 Bus 3579 416993 | 417168 130
27 Sat, 27-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus 3579 417168 | 417308 140
28 Sun, 28-Jul-2024 | R-02 | 1 Bus 3579 417308 | 417436 128
29 Mon, 29-Jul-2024 | R-02 | 1 Bus 3579 417436 | 417563 127
30 Tue, 30-Jul-2024 | R-02 | 1 Bus 3579 417563 | 417694 131
31 Wed, 31-Jul-2024 | R-02 | 1 Bus 3579 417694 | 417827 133
|No Of Working days [ 31 |
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